MARCON|

HOTEL TERME

MONTEGROTTO TERME - PADOVA

HOLISTIC TREATMENTS

Hawaiian massage 50min 60,00
Lomi Lomi Nui with hands and arms up to the elbows

Californian massage 50min 60,00
A full body treatment from the heel to the shoulders simultaneously

Thai ‘Tai oil' massage 50 min 65,00
An holistic energy block massage

Traditional Thai massage 50min 60,00
It is performed with passive stretching manoeuvres and guided breathing

Indian massage 50 min 60,00
Itinspired by the Ayurvedic philosophy

Swedish massage 50min 60,00
Stimulating and decontracting, it helps ‘deflate’ tissues

Degoré Massage 50min 55,00
A treatment with slimming action

Holistic Massage 50min 60,00
Customised massage with techniques and manoeuvres from all over the world

Kobido Massage 50min 60,00
An ancient Japanese treatment to smooth out expression and time lines on the face

Holistic facial cleansing 50min 55,00
It removes impurities accompanied by a short facial massage

Mexican massage 50min 60,00
A massage with cactus brushes and almond oil massage

Vietnamese reflexology 50min 60,00
A facial reflexology to help alleviate migraines

ORIENTAL AND
AYURVEDIC TREATMENTS

Ayurveda 50 min 65,00
An ancient Indian medical tradition to balance energy points
Shirodara 50min 68,00

Massage with warm oil on the forehead, it calms the nervous system

Stone therapy 50min 60,00
Treatment with massage and hot stones to balance and vehicular your energy

Pindasvedana 50min 57,00
Through aromatic buffers it relieves heaviness and stiffness in the body

Crystal therapy 50min 60,00
It uses the energy of different crystals to restore the person’s energy balance

Reiki massage 50min 60,00
Anti-stress massage that provides deep psychophysical relaxation

Cranio sacral therapy 50min 55,00
It works with a light touch on the cranial bones and spine

Relaxing massage with Tibetan bells 50min 55,00
Massage with an ancient musical instrument from pre-Buddhist culture
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BODY TREATMENTS

Total body scrub
Thermal mud and coffee tratment and ozone bath

Anti-cellulite treatment

Chocolate treatment

Karité butter treatment

Lightt legs treatment

WELLNESS & RELAX

Therapeutic massage
5 sessions therapeutic massage

Therapeutic Massage 30’
5 sessions therapeutic massage 30’

45 min
60 min
60 min
50 min
50 min

60 min

50 min

30 min

Invigorating massage with essential oils

5 sessions invigorating massage with essential oils

Aromatic massage

5 sessions aromatic massage

Aromatic massage 30’

5 sessions aromatic massage 30’

Decontracting sport massage

5 sessions decontracting sport massage

Lymphatic drainage massage

5 sessions lymphatic drainage massage

Lymphatic drainage massage 30’

5 sessions lymphatic drainage massage 30’

50 min

50 min

30 min

50 min

50 min

30 min

Relaxing massage

5 sessions relaxing massage

SPECIAL OFFERS

DAY SPA - 1Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub +1Pedicure

50 min

3 Light legs treatments
3 Anti-cellulite treatments

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Facial cleansing

Deep thermal facial cleansing

Sensitive skin facial cleansing

Facial cleansing for oily skin
Anti-age face cleansing

Firming Face treatment Mature Skin

BODY AESTHETICS

Classic manicure

Curative pedicure

Nail polish application

Total body hair removal
Groin and armpit hair removal

Eyebrows

Arm hair removal

50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min
50 min

50 min

45 min
55 min
15 min
55 min
25 min
25 min

20 min

40,00
55,00
60,00
70,00
55,00
60,00

55,00

248,00

32,00

144,00

55,00

248,00

55,00

248,00

32,00

144,00

55,00

248,00

55,00

248,00

35,00

158,00

55,00

248,00

110,00

150,00
150,00

48,00
55,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00

40,00
50,00
10,00
45,00
18,00
15,00
18,00



