



HOLISTIC TREATMENTS

Hawaiian massage Lomi Lomi Nui with hands and arms up to the elbows	. 50 min	60,00
Californian massageA full body treatment from the heel to the shoulders simultaneously	. 50 min	60,00
Thai 'Tai oil' massage An holistic energy block massage	. 50 min	65,00
Traditional Thai massage It is performed with passive stretching manoeuvres and guided breathing	. 50 min	60,00
Indian massage It inspired by the Ayurvedic philosophy	. 50 min	60,00
Swedish massage Stimulating and decontracting, it helps 'deflate' tissues	. 50 min	60,00
Degorè Massage	. 50 min	55,00
Holistic Massage	. 50 min	60,00
Kobido Massage	50 min face	60,00
Holistic facial cleansing It removes impurities accompanied by a short facial massage	. 50 min	55,00
Mexican massage A massage with cactus brushes and almond oil massage	. 50 min	60,00
Vietnamese reflexology	. 50 min	60,00

ORIENTAL AND AYURVEDIC TREATMENTS

Ayurveda	50 min	65,00
Shirodara	50 min	68,00
Stone therapy	50 min	60,00
Pindasvedana Through aromatic buffers it relieves heaviness and stiffness in the body	50 min	57,00
Crystal therapy	50 min	60,00
Reiki massage Anti-stress massage that provides deep psychophysical relaxation	50 min	60,00
		60,00 55,00



BODY TREATMENTS

Arm hair removal...

BODY TREATMENTS		
Total body scrub	45 min	40,00
Thermal mud and coffee tratment and ozone bath	60 min	55,00
Anti-cellulite treatment	60 min	60,00
Chocolate treatment	50 min	70,00
Karitè butter treatment	50 min	55,00
Lightt legs treatment	60 min	60,00
WELLNESS & RELAX		
Therapeutic massage5 sessions therapeutic massage		55,00 248,00
Therapeutic Massage 30'		
5 sessions therapeutic massage 30'		144,00
Invigorating massage with essential oils		
5 sessions invigorating massage with essential oils		248,00
Aromatic massage 5 sessions aromatic massage		55,00 248,00
Aromatic massage 30'		
5 sessions aromatic massage 30'		144,00
Decontracting sport massage		
5 sessions decontracting sport massage		248,00
Lymphatic drainage massage5 sessions lymphatic drainage massage		
Lymphatic drainage massage 30'		
5 sessions lymphatic drainage massage 30'		158,00
	F0 !	EE 00
Relaxing massage		
Relaxing massage5 sessions relaxing massage		248,00
5 sessions relaxing massage		248,00
SPECIAL OFFERS		248,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure		248,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure		110,00 150,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure 3 Light legs treatments 3 Anti-cellulite treatments FACIAL TREATMENTS Facial cleansing	50 min	110,00 150,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure. 3 Light legs treatments. 3 Anti-cellulite treatments. FACIAL TREATMENTS Facial cleansing. Deep thermal facial cleansing.	50 min	110,00 150,00 150,00 48,00 55,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure 3 Light legs treatments 3 Anti-cellulite treatments FACIAL TREATMENTS Facial cleansing Deep thermal facial cleansing Sensitive skin facial cleansing	50 min 50 min	110,00 150,00 150,00 48,00 55,00 50,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure 3 Light legs treatments 3 Anti-cellulite treatments FACIAL TREATMENTS Facial cleansing Deep thermal facial cleansing Sensitive skin facial cleansing Facial cleansing for oily skin	50 min 50 min 50 min 50 min	110,00 150,00 150,00 48,00 55,00 50,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure 3 Light legs treatments 3 Anti-cellulite treatments FACIAL TREATMENTS Facial cleansing Deep thermal facial cleansing Sensitive skin facial cleansing Facial cleansing for oily skin Anti-age face cleansing	50 min 50 min 50 min 50 min 50 min	110,00 150,00 150,00 48,00 55,00 50,00 50,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure 3 Light legs treatments 3 Anti-cellulite treatments FACIAL TREATMENTS Facial cleansing Deep thermal facial cleansing Sensitive skin facial cleansing Facial cleansing for oily skin	50 min 50 min 50 min 50 min 50 min	110,00 150,00 150,00 48,00 55,00 50,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure 3 Light legs treatments 3 Anti-cellulite treatments FACIAL TREATMENTS Facial cleansing Deep thermal facial cleansing Sensitive skin facial cleansing Facial cleansing for oily skin Anti-age face cleansing	50 min 50 min 50 min 50 min 50 min	110,00 150,00 150,00 48,00 55,00 50,00 50,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure 3 Light legs treatments 3 Anti-cellulite treatments FACIAL TREATMENTS Facial cleansing Deep thermal facial cleansing Sensitive skin facial cleansing Facial cleansing for oily skin Anti-age face cleansing Firming Face treatment Mature Skin	50 min 50 min 50 min 50 min 50 min 50 min	110,00 150,00 150,00 48,00 55,00 50,00 50,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure 3 Light legs treatments 3 Anti-cellulite treatments FACIAL TREATMENTS Facial cleansing Deep thermal facial cleansing Sensitive skin facial cleansing Facial cleansing for oily skin Anti-age face cleansing Firming Face treatment Mature Skin BODY AESTHETICS	50 min	248,00 110,00 150,00 150,00 50,00 50,00 50,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure	50 min 50 min 50 min 50 min 50 min 50 min	248,00 110,00 150,00 150,00 55,00 50,00 50,00 50,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure 3 Light legs treatments 3 Anti-cellulite treatments FACIAL TREATMENTS Facial cleansing Deep thermal facial cleansing Sensitive skin facial cleansing Facial cleansing for oily skin Anti-age face cleansing Firming Face treatment Mature Skin BODY AESTHETICS Classic manicure Curative pedicure	50 min	248,00 110,00 150,00 150,00 50,00 50,00 50,00 40,00 50,00
SPECIAL OFFERS DAY SPA - 1 Face cleansing + 1 Total body scrub + 1 Pedicure 3 Light legs treatments. 3 Anti-cellulite treatments FACIAL TREATMENTS Facial cleansing Deep thermal facial cleansing Sensitive skin facial cleansing Facial cleansing for oily skin Anti-age face cleansing Firming Face treatment Mature Skin BODY AESTHETICS Classic manicure Curative pedicure Nail polish application	50 min 55 min 55 min 55 min 55 min 25 min	248,00 110,00 150,00 150,00 50,00 50,00 50,00 40,00 50,00 10,00 45,00 18,00

18,00

... 20 min